COMMUNITY RESIDENCE INSURANCE SAVING PLAN SELF-INSURANCE TRUST
W371504
Designation of Trustees
As of September 14, 2010
if Member, Member Name Member Term as a Group Trustee GSi-23
Trustee Name If Nonmember, Business Name Eff Date Position Held From To Phone No. E-Mail Address On File
Johnsonjdanice i T oF i3 | ICL-Uselow, House! Incir « # s, | =05/03/99 wa]- ‘Chair: ., & =£:1/1/2009.7 » | .12/31/2012-1 212:355-7929 |janice@janicemjohnson, com 4. . [as
Lasicki, Antonia Association for Community Living, Inc. Nonmember Trustee 1/1/2009 12/31/2012 | 518-688-1682 [toni@aclnys.or Y
McKeown, Tom ARISE, Inc. 11/05/05 Trustee 1/1/2009 12/31/2012 | 315-472-3171 jim ckeown@ariseinc.org Y
Lessard, John Developmental Disabilities Institute, Inc. 07/01/06 Trustee 1/1/2008 12/31/2011 | 631-366-2900 |jlessard@ddiinfo.org Y
Hardiman, Ann NYSACRA 10/01/03 Secretary/Treasurer 1/1/2008 12/31/2011 | 518-449-7551 jannh@nysacra.org Y
Sirangelo, Vincent Baywood, LLC . 07/26/03 Trustee 1/1/2008 12/31/2011 | 732-303-0483 jvinsir@aol.com Y
Saperia, Phillip The Coalition of Behavioral Health Agenc|  2/2/1999 Trustee 1/1/2007 12/31/2010 | 212-742-1600 |psapera@coalitionny.org Y
The board of trustees shall consist of five individuals and shall serve for a 3-year term.
Inactive Trustees

Along w/ member name, add address for

all inactive trustees /
Greenfield, Steve Mental Health Assoc of Nassau County 12/01/95

InterAgency Council of Mental ‘

Retardation and Developmental :
Pierri, Peter Disabilities Agencies, Inc. Nonmember Trustee 2008 2009 631-366-2900 [peter@iacny.org
Apers, Fred Cardinal Hayes Home for Children, Inc. 07/01/05 Trustee 1/1/2007 12/31/2010 | 845-677-6363 |fapers@cardinalhayeshome.org
Campanelli, Peter Institute for Community Living, Inc. 12/15/95 Trustee 1/1/2202 12/31/2010 | 212-385-3030 |pcampanelli@iclinc.net
Antos-Arens, Diana Options for Community Living, Inc. 12/22/95 Trustee 1/1/2008 12/31/2011 | 631-361-9020 [darens@optionscl.org

Group Administrator Group Administrator Contact Group Administrator E-Mail Address
Program Risk Management. {Ed Sorenson esorenson@prm.com
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